



## THE BALLET EDUCATION AND SCHOLARSHIP FUND, INC.

a 501(c)(3) a not-for-profit corporation

P. O. Box 2146

St. James, New York 11780-0605 Tel (631) 584-0192 Fax 862-0507

## THIS CONTRIBUTION IS SOUGHT IN CONJUNCTION WITH BESFI'S ANNUAL BENEFIT PERFORMANCE(S) AND PUBLICATION OF A PROGRAM IOURNAL

**SPONSOR OF THE ARTS** (CIRCLE ONE) **PATRON OF THE ARTS** 

\$500.00

\$250.00

The Ballet Education and Scholarship Fund, Inc. (BESFI) is a not-for-profit organization incorporated in the State of New York and listed with New York State Charities. Its primary purpose is to encourage the highest quality of professional ballet training and provide dance experiences not locally available or beyond the resources of many promising ballet students. A program journal is produced in conjunction with the annual BESFI Benefit Performance(s). Your contribution is an important source of funding and support. Net proceeds are used to continue ongoing programs with at least two thousand dollars set aside for scholarship assistance for the BESFI Summer Workshop. Patrons and Sponsors of the Arts are listed prominently in the program journal. All contributions are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. Journal distribution in excess of 750 copies.

Performance Dates: Friday, June 8 at 7:00PM & Saturday, June 9 at 2:00PM

LOCATION: Staller Center for the Arts, Stony Brook University, Stony Brook, New York TICKET PRICES: \$30.00 Adults and \$25.00 Children & Seniors Groups of twenty or more are \$20.00 per person FURTHER TICKET INFORMATION: 584-0192 after 4:00PM daily M-F

Tickets will be available solely through the BESFI Box Office, Tel: 584-0192

AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE DATE

CONTRIBUTOR'S NAME (AS IT WILL APPEAR IN JOURNAL)

BESFI REP. NAME (print)

PLEASE MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO BESFI, AND THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING BESFI

CONTRIB #	
CHECK #	
CASH REC #	

DEPOSIT #	
CHECK AMT	
CASH AMT_	

This document when signed is a bona fide obligation to pay the amount indicated.